VISTA
2023
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing

Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	  476
A Call for pricing		  844.815.2217
How to Order
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
PA
Base Series
1818
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1818SQ18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 18” square x
18” high occasional table, with four with wood veneer legs.
VEN
Material
18
Table Height
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
WoodLaminate
Options
Laminate Veneer
176	 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries	 177
Table
Height
Top
Size
PARSONS — Occasional Occasional — PARSONS
 Model #
Rectangle 18 36 16 PA1836RE16  1,829  2,715
18 PA1836RE18  1,890  2,804
20 PA1836RE20  1,924  2,838
18 48 16 PA1848RE16  2,031  2,991
18 PA1848RE18  2,091  3,080
20 PA1848RE20  2,125  3,115
18 60 16 PA1860RE16  2,220  3,260
18 PA1860RE18  2,279  3,350
20 PA1860RE20  2,314  3,385
20 30 16 PA2030RE16  1,803  2,681
18 PA2030RE18  1,863  2,770
20 PA2030RE20  1,898  3,064
24 36 16 PA2436RE16  2,009  2,969
18 PA2436RE18  2,069  3,084
24 48 16 PA2448RE16  2,192  3,242
18 PA2448RE18  2,252  3,331
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
How to Order
PA
Base Series
1860
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1860RE18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 60” rectangle
x 18” high occasional table, with four wood veneer legs.
VEN